Equipment  dotazioni Optional  10 - 40 kVA
Canopy Cofanatura
Double soundproof -3 dbA Doppia insonorizzazione -3 dbA
Canopy customized painting (RAL) Verniciatura personalizzata (RAL)
IP43 Conveyors Convogliatori IP 43
Stainless steel or galvanized canopy Cofanatura in acciaio inox o zincato
Removable doors vasistas Aperture  vasistas
Tamper proof panel Sportello antimanomissione quadro

co
ns
um
pt
io
n
@
 70
%
  lo
ad
  (l
t)
kVA kWe kVA kWe A kVA kWe kVA kWe A
10
GE.YA.011\010.SS 11 9 10 8 14 12 10 11 9 13 175x90x135 580 110 61,1 71 62 87 Yanmar 3TNV76 Mechanic Stage 2 3L 1116 Natural 9 1,8
GE.PK.010\009.SS 10 8 9 7 13 11 9 10 8 12 175x90x135 575 110 57,9 71 62 87 Perkins 403D-11G Mechanic Stage 2 3L 1130 Natural 8,4 1,9
GE.CU.011\010.SS 11 9 10 8 14 15 12 13 10 16 175x90x135 620 110 55,0 72 63 88 Cummins X1.3G1 Mechanic Stage 2 3L 1300 Natural 10,6 2
15
GE.YA.017\015.SS 17 14 15 12 22 19 15 17 14 20 175x90x135 630 110 42,3 71 62 87 Yanmar 3TNV88 Mechanic Stage 2 3L 1642 Natural 13,5 2,6
GE.PK.015\013.SS 15 12 13 10 19 17 14 16 13 19 175x90x135 640 110 42,3 71 62 87 Perkins 403D-15G Mechanic Stage 2 3L 1496 Natural 12 2,6
GE.DZ.014\013.SS 14 11 13 10 19 15,9 13 5 4 6 175x90x135 690 110 44,0 71 62 87 Deutz F2M 2011 Mechanic Stage 2 2L 1550 Natural 12 2,5
20
GE.YA.022\020.SS 22 18 20 16 29 25 20 23 18 28 175x90x135 690 110 28,2 72 63 88 Yanmar 4TNV88 Mechanic Stage 2 4L 2190 Natural 18 3,9
GE.PK.021\020.SS 21 17 20 16 29 27 22 24 19 29 175x90x135 710 110 29,7 72 63 88 Perkins 404D-22G Mechanic Stage 2 4L 2216 Natural 18,4 3,7
GE.DZ.023\021.SS 22 18 21 17 30 25,3 20 24 19 29 175x90x135 740 110 29,7 72 63 88 Deutz F3M 2011 Mechanic Stage 2 3L 2330 Natural 19 3,7
25
GE.CU.030\027.SS 27 22 25 20 36 - - - - - 190x90x150 820 110 25,6 72 63 88 Cummins X2.5G1 Mechanic Stage 1 3L 2500 Natural 24,4 4,3
GE.PK.030\026.SS 30 24 26 21 38 39 31 36 29 43 190x90x150 790 110 26,2 72 63 88 Perkins 404D-22TG Electronic Stage 2 4L 2216 Turbo 24,3 4,2
30
GE.YA.037\033.SS 37 30 33 26 48 38 30 35 28 42 190x90x150 850 110 21,2 72 63 88 Yanmar 4TNV98 Mechanic Stage 2 4L 3310 Natural 34,4 5,2
GE.PK.033\030.SS 33 26 30 24 43 - - - - - 190x90x150 900 110 22,0 72 63 88 Perkins 1103C-33G3 Mechanic Stage 2 3L 3300 Natural 28 5
GE.PK.034\031.SS 33 26 30 24 43 40 32 36 29 43 190x90x150 900 110 22,9 73 64 89 Perkins 1103A-33G Mechanic Stage 1 3L 3300 Natural 28 4,8
GE.DZ.033\030.SS 37 30 33 26 48 37,5 30 35,7 29 43 190x90x150 850 110 21,2 72 63 88 Deutz F4M 2011 Mechanic Stage 2 4L 3110 Natural 27,6 5,2
GE.CU.040\035.SS 38 30 35 28 51 - - - - - 220x110x165 970 250 49,0 73 64 89 Cummins X3.3G1 Mechanic Stage 1 3L 3300 Natural 31 5,1
40
GE.YA.047\044.SS 44 35 40 32 58 49 39 46 37 55 190x90x150 900 110 15,9 72 63 88 Yanmar 4TNV98T Mechanic Stage 2 4L 3310 Turbo 41,7 6,9
GE.DZ.044\040.SS 44 35 42 34 61 50 40 48 38 58 190x90x150 900 110 16,2 73 64 89 Deutz BF4M 2011 Mechanic Stage 2 4L 3110 Turbo 36,4 6,8
GE.CU.044\040.SS 44 35 40 32 58 - - - - - 220x110x165 950 250 39,7 73 64 89 Cummins S3.8G4 Mechanic Stage 1 4L 3800 Turbo 37 6,3
QMC - 01
Instruments: Voltmeter • Frequencymeter • Amperometer  • Kilowattmeter • Battery tension
      Hourcounter • Fuel gauge • Starting key • Remote control connector
Protections: Low oil pressure • Battery charger dynamo anomaly • Hight temperature coolant